MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR

NATIONAL MERIT
THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN ADMITTED TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME ON GOVERNMENT SCHEME

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH EDUCATION (ECONOMICS)

COURSE CODE EEC

INDEX NO
1 U1017/512

2 U0459/699

3 U0936/501

4 U1085/558

5 U2926/504

6 U0256/539

7 U0964/520

8 U2074/501

9 U1249/502

10 U2236/618

11 U0630/519

12 U0083/708

13 U2976/532

14 U1411/532

15 U1469/575

16 U1286/514

17 U0033/566

18 U0083/710

19 U3110/518

20 U0964/543

21 U1373/554

22 U1224/705

23 U0083/660

24 U2130/545

25 U2338/584

26 U0106/505

NAME
KYOHAIRWE Gift

NANTANDA Shafulah

BAGUMA Viran

ORYEMA Emmanuel

KASULE Jawaduh

KASAKYA Yusufu

NAKABUGO Dorothy

ABAHO Edgar

BUYONDO Hamza

NAIWUMBWE Ritah Mathar

NAKATUDDEE Enericah

NAHWERA Eunice

WAKABU Christopher

SSEMBIRO Denis

SSEMPIIGA Hussein

NAMUNYIGGA Ruth

MUTUMBA Peter Clinton

NAMANYA Dorothy

KAMUKAMA Hirary

NAMUGWE Catherine

OGWANG Hoscar

KOBUTUNGI Sheila

AINEMBABAZI Clarisher

MUHINDO Bweya Jaaziah

KALULE Ronald

LUSEMBO Abubaker

Al Yr

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

SEX

F

C'TRY

DISTRICT
112

101

21

76

55

79

55

37

55

04

16

50

45

25

25

55

16

112

06

32

02

50

103

41

16

16

SCHOOL
KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

CITIZEN'S HIGH SCH., MBARARA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

GREEN LIGHT ISLAMIC S.S

KISIKI COLLEGE, NAMUTUMBA

BP.CYPRIAN H.SCHOOL KYABAKADDE

RWENTOJO SS

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

EKITANGAALA TRANSFORMATION H/S

ST.LUCIA HILL SCHOOL

KIBOGA PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL

KISUBI MAPEERAS S

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

ST. GONZAGA SCHOOL BUSHENYI

BP.CYPRIAN H.SCHOOL KYABAKADDE

JERESSAR HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

HIGHWAY SEC. SCHOOL, KIGANDA

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

NAKASERO SECONDARY SCHOOL



27 U2339/584

28 U0060/544

29 U0849/507

30 U0041/688

31 U1495/501

OGWANG Benjamin Peter

MALINGA Belinda

KIZZA Allozious

KIGONGO Aggrey

KIIZA Davis

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

82

111

16

16

50

ST. MICHAEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

EMMANUEL COLLEGE, KAZO-KAMPALA

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KINONI HIGH SCHOOL
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